1) A demand draft for Rs.590/- (Rupees Five Hundred and Ninety Only) drawn on any 

scheduled bank in favour of Superintending Engineer/OMC/Metro-Central/Hyderabad 

payable at Hyderabad for each specification. The specification cost is non-refundable.  

2) A demand draft for an amount of Rs.4,106/- (Rupees Four Thousand One Hundred and 

Six Only) drawn on any scheduled bank in favour of SE/OMC/ Metro-Central/ Hyderabad 

payable at Hyderabad towards EMD. 

The filled in tenders duly signed & super scribing on envelope as mentioned in specification 

shall be deposited in the sealed tender box provided in the O/o.

[...]

TGTRANSCO, Erramanzil, Hyderabad–500 082  

7. Cost of Specification  : Rs.590/- (Rupees Five Hundred and Ninety  

only) to be paid in the form of D.D. in favour of 

Superintending Engineer/OMC/Metro-Central/ 

TGTRANSCO/Hyderabad. 

8.          Bid Security to be paid          :  Rs.4,106/- (Rupees Four Thousand One Hundred 

and Six Only)  in the form of Demand Draft or Bankers 

cheque in favour of “Superintending Engineer/ 

OMC/Metro-Central/TGTRANSCO/Erramanzil/ 

Hyderabad payable at Hyderabad. 

9. Performance Security  : 10% of the Purchase value 

10.       Addl. Security deposit           :